S Form CPF M 102: Campaign Finance Report
Municipal Form

Office of Campaign and Pelitical Finance

) a-_n“"
Commonweslth

of Massachusetts
File with; City or Town Cletk or Election Commission

Fill in Reporting Period dates: Beginning Date: 52/2/2105 ] Ending Date: ES/i/20lS i

Type of Report: (Check one)
{1 8th day preceding preliminary 8th day preceding election  {| 30 day after election [ | year-end report [ | dissolution

!Peter A Cronin | i J
Candidate Full Naine {if applicable) Committee Name
}Groton Dunstable School Committee - 3 year term I i I
Office Sought and District Name of Committee Treasurer
|15 Gilson Rd, Groton MA I |
Residential Address Committee Mailing Address
Telephone Number (optional): I Telephone Number (optional): 1
SUMMARY BALAWCE INFORMATION:
Lime 1: Ending Balance from previous report 0
Eine 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11) ]
Eine 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2} 0
Lime 4: Total expenditures this period {page 5, line 14) o
Lime &: Ending Balance (line 3 minus line 4) 0
Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this peried (page &} 0
Lime 7: Total (all) outstanding fiabilities {page 7} 498.23
Line 8 Name of bank(s) used:i

Aflatavit of Committee Treasurer:
I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance
activity, including all contributions, foans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign

finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.GLL. ¢. 55.

Sipned voder the penalties of perjury: (Treasurer's signature) Date:

FOR CANDIDATE FILINGS ONLY: Afidavit of Candidate: {cherk { box only)

Candidate with Commitiee and no acfivity independent of the romnitice

D I centify that § have examined this report inciuding attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign firance
activity, of all persons acting under the autherity or on behalf of this commifice in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. ¢. 53. T have not recejved any contributions,
incurred any [iabilities nor made 2ny expenditures on my behaif during this reporting period.

Candidate without Committee OR Candidate wifg
=] I ceriify that I have examined this report including/
“> finance activity, including contributions, loans, re

campaign finance activity of all persons acting ul

1 independent activity filing separate report

thched schedpf®s and i s, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign
ifurts, disbursements, in-kind contributions and habilities for this reporting period and represenis the
or on behalf of this commities in accerdance with the requireinents of M.G.L. c. 55.

ZZ:’“‘WWM {Candidate's signature) Date: |5/8/2015

Signed under the pesalties of perjury:




SCHEDULE D: LIABILITIES

MG.L c. 55 requires commitiees to report ALL labilities which have been reporied previously and are siil owstanding, as well
as those liabilities incurred during this reporting period.

Date Incurred To Whom Due Address Purpose Amount

Apr 12, 2015 Angela Donahua 10 Bishop Way, Groton MA Wire Lawn Sign Holders 40.45

Apr 2, 2015 Angela Donzhue 10 Bishop Way, Groton MA Lawn Signs 80.5

Apri, 2015 Angela Donzhua 10 Bishop Way, Groton MA Campaign Signs 104.82

Apr 2, 2015 Angeta Donahue 10 Bishop Way, Groton MA Wire Lawn Sign Holders 14.89

Apr 2, 2015 Angela Donahue 16 Bishop Way, Groton MA g;ﬂ;ﬁ?n Decals/Bumper 78.13

Mar 8, 2015 Marlena Gilbert 45 Arbor Way, Groton MA Lawn Signs 179.44
Line 18: TOTAL QUTSTANDING LIABILITIES (ALL)} 498.23

Enter or page 1, ling 7 =

Page 7




F12015 Grait - Fued: Tharde vou for ordering from BulldASignd Your Order Numbsr is 72562858

Pater Cronin <petercroninid2i@gmail.com>

Fwd: Thank you for ordering from BuildASign! Your Order Number is 72562858

2 messages

Angela Denshue <angela.donahue@gmail.com> Mon, May 11, 2015 at 11:12 AM
To: Peter Cronin <pelercronindz 1@gmail.com=

Hey vou need fo resubmit your form and correct your labilities. I'm sending vou the receipts. 1 of 2 emalis.
Your Eability for this one is 78.13.

Mike said it's better to do it for this round.

Forwarded message
From: BuildASign.com <service@buildasign.com>

Date: Mon, May 11, 2015 at 11:04 AM

Subject: Thank you for ordering from BulldASign! Your Order Number is 72562858
To: angela.donahue@amail com

My Account | Check Order Status &
Meoed help? Call us al 1-800-330-9622

E
! HOME SIGNS MAGNETICS BANKERS FRAMES & ACCESSORIES |

1 |

Thank you for ordering from BuildA&Sign.com!

We appreciate your business and will be starting work on your order shortly! We will notify you as
soon as your order has shipped - but in the mean time, be sure io connect with us on Facebook,
and browse the products thal our other customers have loved. Your order details are below,

"« Tell us what you think! Write a review & & & % W

Order Summary

« Tell us what you thindd
" Bowlew us here @& w i

Your Order Mumber: 725628588

Bon't forget!
Billing Information Shipping To: Customers like you also
ANGELA DONAHUE ANGELA DONAHUE purchased these
10 BISHOP WAY 10 BISHOP WAY accessories and other
GROTON, MA, 01450 GROTON, MA, 01450-4211 producis.
United Staies United States
Order Contact Shipping #ethod
angela.denshue@omail. com Ground
878-877-8030

ips:Amail google.com/mall /0= 281k= 3267 24d0db&view=pigsearchinboxn&ih= 140438870047 bdg 18simi~ 14043887d047bdB1 i3



1112015 Gmadl - Fwd: Thank vou for ordering from BuildaSignl Yeur Order Number is 72562858

Your order should arrive by 4/15/2015

Meed vour sign sooner?
Call us 1o upgrade vour shipping: 1-800-330-0622
(we'll just charge the difference in the price for that shipping
option)
Order ltem information

Dascription Unit Price Gty Total

§1.21 15 $18.22

Custom Sign
fiD: B15622272)
Decal

4\'! X 8‘!

%1.80 25 $45.00

Custom Sign
(iD: 815622273)
Bumper 3licker
3 x 10"

£1.80 30 $54.00

Custom Sign
(iD: 815622274)
Bumper Sticker
3“ X 10!1

$3.78 15 $56.40

Custom Sign
(iD: 815622275}
Decal

12" 1 187

Payment information

Paymeant Siatus Summayy of Charges:

SG-599-9999

18"h x 24"w Metal Frame
<br /> 1 rider

o

A
AN

N ’[J,f
RN
T2

3t x 6ft

367 ¥ 24"
‘Sandwich Board (Cor.
Plastic)

JUNWOR

Illi

12" x 24"
045 Magnetic

ntips #mail. gocgle.comimall/wl 7ul= 28ik=3a6734¢0d08view=pt8search=inboihe 14043887004 ThaB 18sirml= 14043887024 ThdB

23



Stisars Gt - Fweh: Thark you for ordering Fom BuildASign! Your Order Munber 15 72562858

Complete Subtotal: $173.682
Promotions: {$17.36)
Shipping: $0.00

Tax: $0.00

Total 315626 ' = Ty

This iz your recelpt, so please print out a copy for your records.

We'll emall you a shipping nofification as soon as your order is
carefully packaged and on its way. If necessary, we'll send you
additional shipping updates about vour order,

Ciuestions or concarnsy

Conitact us at: service@buildasign.com or 1-800-330-8622 This emaft
was sent by: BuildASign.com, 11525A Stonehoilow Dr., Suite 100
Austin, TX, 78758 USA

Have a good day!
Angela

FPeter Cronin <pelercronind21@omail.com> Mon, May 11, 2015 af 3:.09 PM
Draft

[Quoted text hidden}

https iimail.gocgle comimallAWul=2&ik=3a8734d0008view=pidsearch=inbox&ih=14043887d24 Thd8 1 Ssimi= 14043887304 /a1

H3



Gimail - Vour Order Has Besn Shipped!

ANGELA DONAHUE Subtotal:

10 BESHQF Wﬁk\[ Promotiens:

GRONTON, MA, 01450 Stinpin:

United States : pping:
AL

Visa: JKAX0OOOCOOIREE3S e
Tortal

Order Contant

Contents of this Shipment

Deseription Linit Prige

Custom Sign $2.04
Sign 1 815636840

7w ia"

Decal L

Custom Sign $2.04 15 $30.54
Sign ID: 815638943

10"

Decal

Gustom Sian $1.80 25 $45.00
Sign 11D: 815638941

3“ X 10»

Bumper Sticker

Cusiom Sign $1.80 30 $54.00
Sign D 815638942

3 ¢ 10"

Bumper Sticker

Shipping Sepavataly
(You may have already received some or all of the tlems below.)

Deseription Unit Price Gty Total

Price Correction ($158.28) 1
Sign ID: customproduct

&
A

This ts vour recaipt, 50 please print om 2 copy for your records.

Guestions of conesims?
Conlact us st sz T LA * This email ‘,,7;;(; i
was sent by: BuildASign.com, 11525A Stonemiiaw Dr Su;ie 100 A BT IO R - V2V
Austin, TX, 78758 USA

Ble///C A sersfangela/ AppData/Local/ Temp/MLGHOWERT him S/10/2015



Qypder Details Page 1 of 2

Your Accoupt  vour ideis . e s

Order Details

Orared on Apnt 12, 2015 Qrdert 102-0804672-8215430 View or Prinl invaice
Shipping Address Payment Maihod Orier Summary
Angela Donehiue T T 3005 Hem(s) Subtotal: 3477.85
10 Bishop Way ‘ Shipping & Handing: $0.00
Gn_alori, AA 01450 Tola! before tax: F177.85
Unied States Estimated tax tn be 50,00
coliecied:
Grand Towk: Sir7.BS
Refrnd Toi: Ty
oy T T
-uvﬁM- ;
- ! Mmm_* S L e !
Completzd Acril 17, 2018 - 542,44 k i LI H :

a: April 13, 2015 - AmericanExpress ending in 3005: $65.90
o Apsit 13, 2015 - AmerkanExgress ending in 3005; $98.85 {:
o Apl 12, 2015 - Amencantxpress ending in 3005: $38.90 o &b i

3 SHIFRENTS
Delivered Apr 14, 2015 ? M Track package F ﬁ,yé'-;f.,-
H ) q

Return of replace items

Leave sefer feedback

Leave package/delivary feedback

Buy it Again
Write a product mevies
Archive order
Deliversd Apr 18, 2615 Track package

e R s Retum or replace items

N Leave seller feedback
RO

Condior: Mew » NEW 'ﬁ"“%}f‘
s
Buy i Again ;jjéy

Leawe packagesdelivery feedback

Wikite a product revigw

Aschive arder

;% Reiurn compleie

& Yoz rEum i oo = Vo efand has pesn gsasd, L

Track package

Wiew netuinifrefund stajus

Leave seller feadback

fle//iC:/Users/angela/ AppData/Local/ Temp/4R 1 875X D htm 57912015



May. 07,2015 12:18 AM Apartment Connection USA 878 ZBY 028 PAGE. T/ 12

Marlens Gllber! <marlena@eplconnentusa.com>

Thank vou for ordering from SignsOnTheCheap.com! Your Order Number is
72820013

Sigws On The Cheap <service@signsonthechean.coms Sun, Mar 8, 2015 at 10:08 PM
Repiy-To: Signs On The Cheap <service@signsonthecheap com>

To: marena@apiconneciles. com

For marg information, please cordacl vz el 1-868-581-8239

on THE QUEL

Thank you for ordering from SignsOnTheCheap.com!
Your Order Number ls 72520013

Make sure to print out thiz page or write down yvour order numbsar for your records,
Here s 8 sumbnary of the order you dlaced on $/8/2815;

Billing & Shipping Information

Bl To: Ship To:

MARLENA GILBERT MARLEMNA GILBERT

45 ARBOR WAY 45 ARBOR WAY
GROTON, Ma, D480 GROTOMN, MA, 01450-1154
Linited Stales Uinited States

Contact Info: Shipping Mathod:
marena@apiconneciusa.com Ground

B78-857-6847
Yolly order should aredve by:

SHT7I206
Order ilem information
Rem Description ffaterls Size Urelt Prive Oty Total
ST Corugated Plastic 18" w24  §68B8 18 $104.85
St '_ ¥ ,}"&&"; :l":‘_.““ e
'J..J F[TJ« 15 f Sides: Single Sided
PNE (AR W
* LR RN s RIS
Custom Sign
(ID: B14581508)
Comugated Plestic 18" % 24"  $6.90 15 $104 85

Sides: Single Sided

T T B EEY



May.07.2015 12:19 AM Apartment Connection UsSR 978 2826 G2ER BAGE. &/ 12

Cusgtom Sign
(ID: 814581507)

T Corrugated Plastic 18%x 24" §6.50 18 §i04.88

T
i

FEY T 4

_'Ij- »
\Eﬂ N e-i,,-‘}a.
(IR H
PR TR AT

k4

] {sjf[ Sides: Single Sided

Custom Sigh
{ID: 814551808)

$1.99 45 $69.55
Sidee:

300 x 10% Wire
Stake

Plosae Note: Your siakes, frames, or accessories may ghip sooner than yvour custom printed
signs. Even If part of your order arrves early, rest assured that vour signs wiil arriva by the
delivery dats listed above.

Payment Information

Paym?&:t Status: Sumrmary of Charges:
Complete Subtotal: $404.10

AmenicanExpress: J00000CHXEX 1006 Shipplog: $135.72

Thiz emali s your recelpt, 2o pleass print out 3

(" ss3082

copy for your records. We'll emall you & shipping Tetal,
noliffcation as soon as vour order is carafully
packaged and on ifs way. If necessary, we'll send % - q -
you gddifonal shipping vpdates about your order. by ’E "Mf
N
Qusstions or. cancarms? Contat{ LS al: senvice@gresughacheab.com or 1-866-561-6252 }/2/5

. { -
-
This errafi was sent by: SlgnetnTheCheap.colm B\N g@f’i{ 0 ﬂ

115254 Stonehollow Dr., Suite 100 Austin, TX, Y8758, USA ‘w>




5162015 Gmail - Fwd: Thank you for ordering from SignsOnrTheCheap.com! Your Order Mumber is 72367834

Peter Cronin <petercronind2 1 @gmail.com»

A
SRS

0l

Fwd: Thank vou for ordering from SignsOnTheCheap.com! Your Order Number
is 72562834

3 messages

Angela Donahue <angela.donshue@gmail.com> Wed, Apr 1, 2015 at 11:03 PM
To: Marlena Gilberi <marlena@apiconnectusa.com=, Peter Cronin <petercronind2 t@gmail.come, Gina Cronin

<ginamarie668@gmail.com>

fordered 10 more signs each.

——————— Forwarded message -——-----

From: Signs On The Cheap <service@signsonthecheap.com>

Date: Wed, Apr 1, 2015 at 10:38 PM

Subject: Thanik vou for ordering from SignsOnTheCheap.comi Your Order Number is 72582834

To: angela.donahue@gmail.com

For more information, please contact us at 1-866-661-9239

Buy YWire Sizkes Pricing Heip

Thank you for ordering from SignsOnTheCheap.com!
Your Order Number is 72562834

ivizke sure to print out this page or write down your order number for your records.
Here is a summary of the order you placed on 4/1/2015:

Bifling & Shipping Information

Bill To: Ship To:

ANGELA DONAHUE ANGELA DONAHUE

10 BISHOP WAY 10 BISHOP WAY
GROTON, MA, 01450 GROTON, MA, 01450-4211
Wniied Siates United States

Contact Info: Shipping Method:
angela.donahue@gmail.com Ground

978-877-8030
Your order should arrive by:

4/10/2015
Order ftem Information
fem Description Material Size Linit Price Gity Total
Corrugated Plastic 18" x 24" $8.48 10 $84.90

hitps:/fmail google.com/mai i/ i =2 & ik=326734d0098&view=pidg=signsondscarch=query &ih=1 4078 Satb 3342 &4iml=14c78 1 5afbiT3342&siml= 1 4eT7aR4 7879,



571042015 Gmail - Fwd: Thank you for erdering from SignsOnTheCheap.com! Your Order Mumber is 72362834
Bides: Double Sided

Custom Sign
{ID: 815621518)

Wﬁﬂ,mﬁ Corrugated Plastic 18" x 24° $8.48 10 $84.50
IIREUINE  sides: Double Sided
mm
TR nalron e TN
Custom Sign
(ID: B15621620)
Cormugated Plastic 18" x 24" $8.49 10 $84.90

Sides: Double Sided

Custom Sign
(10 B156216822)

Payment Information

zaymiei;:i Status: Summary of Charges:
cmpiete Subtotal: $254.70
Visa: X0O00COCOOMKB533 Shipping: $50.77

This email is vour receipt, so please print cut a
copy for your records. We'll email you a shipping Total: $314.47(
natification as soon as your order is carefully
packaged and on its way. If necessary, we'll send =
you additional shipping updates about your order.

Guestions or concerns? Contact us at: service@signsonthecheap.com or 1-866-681-9239

This emgil was sent by: SignsOnTheCheap.com
11525A Stonehollow Dr., Suite 100 Austin, TX, 78758, USA

Have a good day!
Angela

Angela Donahue <angela.donzhue@gmail.com> Thu, Apr 2, 2015 at 1024 AM
To: Marlena Gilbert <marlena@apiconnectusa.com=, Gina Cronin <ginamarnets8@amail.com=, Peter Cronin
<petercronin3d2 1 @gmail.com>

Marienz:

Are you {aking care of seiting up signs for all three when requested? | will help when { can on Mondays and
hitpsyimail.google com/mail/ef) Tui=1 8 1k=3a671d0d% & view=ptég=signson&scarch=query&th=14c78 1 5afbff3342&simi=14c78 1 Sarbfi334 2 & siml=14¢72847879... 23



